
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish1 Scheme 5d : Ver.3.5 Revised on 2012.08.16 1357 days Fri 01/06/12 Wed 17/02/162 the 120m accessway at CH4900 - CH5600 30 days Thu 19/07/12 Fri 17/08/123 Consent for resume site boundary by MD 0 days Thu 19/07/12 Thu 19/07/124 Possession of 120M barge accessway in Airport SkyPier Basin 0 days Thu 19/07/12 Thu 19/07/125 Realignment of Marker Buoy 3 days Thu 19/07/12 Sat 21/07/126 Realignment of the silt curtain (May affect the construction of cellular walls) 30 days Thu 19/07/12 Fri 17/08/127 Constraint for Commencement of Cellular Walls 16 days Mon 04/06/12 Tue 19/06/128 Mobilization of Equipment & Plant 15 days Mon 04/06/12 Mon 18/06/129 Application of AHR 13 days Tue 05/06/12 Tue 19/06/1210 Application of CNP 13 days Tue 05/06/12 Tue 19/06/1211 Labor arrival (training) 5 days Fri 15/06/12 Tue 19/06/1212 Design calculation with ICE 0 days Tue 19/06/12 Tue 19/06/1213 In Portion A 581 days Sat 23/06/12 Fri 24/01/1414 Cellular Structure C117 to C134 18nrs 177 days Sat 23/06/12 Sat 29/12/1215 Cellular Structure C117 to C121 5cells 601 149 days Sat 23/06/12 Thu 29/11/1248 In Portion D 713 days Fri 01/06/12 Wed 14/05/1449 Engineering Design & Submission 175.09 days Tue 03/07/12 Wed 30/01/1350 Working Drawings 87.5 days Tue 03/07/12 Mon 15/10/1251 Finalise engineering review 87.5 days Tue 03/07/12 Mon 15/10/1252 Preparation, Submission & Approval of Temporary Work Designs for construction of culverts 129 days Tue 03/07/12 Mon 03/12/1257 Design for drainage diversion stg1 - preparation & submission 30 days Tue 03/07/12 Mon 06/08/1258 Design for drainage diversion stg1 - comments 17 days Tue 07/08/12 Thu 23/08/1276 Submission & Approval for Relevant Departments 76.09 days Wed 01/08/12 Thu 01/11/1277 Working drawing of EC1 - Preparation & Submission 62.09 days Wed 01/08/12 Mon 15/10/1290 Construction 713 days Fri 01/06/12 Wed 14/05/1491 FTB20 Operating 14th July 2012 0 days Sat 14/07/12 Sat 14/07/1292 FTB16 Operating 16th August 2012 0 days Thu 16/08/12 Thu 16/08/1293 Possession of site of Pier and resume site boundary 0 days Wed 06/06/12 Wed 06/06/1294 Silt Curtain Laying 15 days Wed 06/06/12 Wed 20/06/1295 Geotextile for stone columns 46 days Fri 01/06/12 Fri 20/07/1296 Stone Blanket for stone columns 46 days Fri 01/06/12 Fri 20/07/1297 Stone Columns by Marine Plant 142 days Sat 14/07/12 Thu 13/12/1298 Stone Columns West 3,350nrs 112 days Thu 16/08/12 Thu 13/12/1299 Stone Columns 90nrs (6nrs/day *15days) FTB16 15 days Thu 16/08/12 Fri 31/08/12102 Stone Columns East 3,350nrs 138 days Sat 14/07/12 Sun 09/12/12103 Stone Columns 91nrs FTB20 upto 31July2012 16 days Sat 14/07/12 Tue 31/07/12104 Stone Columns 84nrs (6nrs/day *14days) FTB20 14 days Wed 01/08/12 Wed 15/08/12105 Stone Columns 1,615nrs (15nrs/day *108days) FTB20 108 days Thu 16/08/12 Sun 09/12/12158 In Portion B 740 days Mon 23/07/12 Fri 01/08/14159 Cellular Structures & Connecting Arcs K013 to C051 39 Arcs 233 days Mon 23/07/12 Tue 12/03/13161 Cellular Structures K023 to K040 18cells 601 152 days Mon 23/07/12 Wed 02/01/13162 Cellular Structures K041 to K051 11cells Crane 16 90 days Fri 27/07/12 Wed 31/10/12204 Stone Columns in Other Portions 334 days Mon 11/06/12 Wed 05/06/13205 Stone Columns inside cells and 2 rows by Marine Plant 224 days Mon 11/06/12 Wed 06/02/13206 Stone Columns inside cells and 2 rows  Portion C2a C114 - C101 & C2c C100 to C096 19cells (2,090nrs) 158 days Mon 11/06/12 Tue 27/11/12207 FTB17 Stone Columns 9cells 990nrs 141 days Fri 29/06/12 Tue 27/11/12208 Stone Columns ( 53nrs) upto 6August2012 FTB17 36 days Fri 29/06/12 Mon 06/08/12209 Stone Columns 31nrs (8nrs/day X6days) FTB17 5 days Tue 07/08/12 Sat 11/08/12210 Mobilization of vibro probes stone columns barge FTB17 18 days Sun 12/08/12 Fri 31/08/12212 FTB19 Stone Columns 10cells 1,100nrs 114 days Mon 11/06/12 Thu 11/10/12213 Stone Columns ( 230nrs) upto 31July2012 FTB19 47 days Mon 11/06/12 Tue 31/07/12214 Stone Columns 32nrs (8nrs/day x 4days) FTB19 6 days Wed 01/08/12 Mon 06/08/12215 Mobilization of vibro probes stone columns barge FTB19 5 days Tue 07/08/12 Sun 12/08/12216 Stone Columns 838nrs (15nrs x 56days) FTB19 56 days Mon 13/08/12 Thu 11/10/12253 Construction of Cellular Structures in Other Portions 257 days Mon 13/08/12 Fri 26/04/13254 Construction of Cellular Walls C052 to C089 & C096 to C116 59cells 225 days Mon 13/08/12 Thu 11/04/13255 Cellular Structures Portion E2 K052 to C063 12cells Crane 16 122.8 days Mon 13/08/12 Sat 22/12/12

20 27 03 10 17 24 01 08 15 22 29 05 12 19Jun '12 Jul '12 Aug '12

TaskMilestone SummaryRolled Up Task Rolled Up MilestoneRolled Up Progress SplitExternal Tasks Project SummaryDeadline

Contract No. HY/2010/02  Hong Kong - Zhuhai - Macao Bridge

Hong Kong Boundary Crossing Facilities - Reclamation Works

Works Done in June 12 to Aug 12
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Project: Revised Programme Ver.10 20120728 15nrs per day in portion D
Date: Fri 05/10/12 15:56     Scheme 5d Revised Programme Ver.3.5 2012081
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SETTING OUT PLAN 
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WORKING1:2000 @A1 1:4000 @A3
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SETTING OUT TABLE FOR CELL

EASTING NORTHING

(m)

CELL CENTRE COORDINATES

MARK

CELL

  (DEGREE)

AXIS BEARING  
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31.194 

(mPD)

LEVEL
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    DEPARTEMENT, HKSAR.

    HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE OF THE MARINE

    NAVIGATIONAL CHART (ENC) ISSUED BY 

    CHANNEL IS BASED ON HONG KONG ELECTRONIC .

2.  THE POSITION OF TUNG CHUNG NAVIGATIONAL 

    DRG NO. 211036/SW/5221.
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SETTING OUT TABLE FOR CELL

EASTING NORTHING
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CELL CENTRE COORDINATES
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